7/26/24, 5:16 PM

Race Date : 26-07-2024

about:blank

ﬂﬁ Bangalore Turf Club Ltd

PRESS REPORT

Venue : BNG

Report Date : 26-07-2024

RACE TOT RESULT
NO FAV 01,02,03,04

WIN SHP
DIV DIV

THP
DIV

2024-07-26
14:07:05

2024-07-26
14:42:50

2024-07-26
15:16:31

2024-07-26
15:57:20

2024-07-26
16:29:16

2024-07-26
17:04:19

1 2 7-4-3-8
2 2 7-1-2-3
3 6 6-8-1-11
4 6 6-10-3-5
5 3 5-6-2-3
6 2 2-3-5-6
Multileg-Pool
TRE1
TRE2
JKP1
JKP1
about:blank

WINNER

PLACE QUIN
EIE]]] NELA
15, 18
12 293
13,13
10 193
10, 46
16 1233
12,10
31 36
14 , 26 73
10, 16
35 60
Tickets
2
224
312
146

7





